O 00 NO U b WN

N NNNNNNNRERBREBRERBRBRR B 2
N O Ul WNH O O OoOoWNOU A WN - O

Event:

Date:
Place:
Distance:

Classification: M-OPEN

Place

Participant
BRZUCHALSKI Mateusz
PAWLACZYK Szymon
RESZKA Jarostaw
KAROLAK Ryszard
WOZNICKI Tomasz
BLEDOWSKI Mariusz
NAGOW Michat
GAURA tukasz
JAMRUG Tomasz
TELEJKO tukasz
KUJAWA Mateusz
MUSZYNSKI Krzysztof
MROTEK Michat
PUSZCZ Stawek
MIETKIEWICZ Rafat
KOWALSKI Marek
MARSZAtLKOWSKI Mirek
KORPAL Emil
RUDOL Sebastian
CHOLUJ Jarostaw
SLOTALA Dariusz
WODEJKO Artur
NADOLNY Sebastian
NOWAK Pawet
PACZKOWSKI Mirostaw
SUSNILO Tomasz
CHWILKA Daniel

Organiser:

IV MARATON PUSZCZY BYDGOSKIEJ - STYRANE GIRY

'~ HERKULES

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

IV Biegi Puszczy Bydgoskiej

FUNDACJA "Aktywne Kujawy"

Split point: 22,6 km

(o [1].}

AAC FORD AUTO STYL WEOCLAWEK TEAM

CENTRUM SZKOLENIA WOJSK LADOWYCH POZNAN

2019-10-05

BYDGOSZCZzZ

44 km

Number

18
172 TRISPACE
192
83 KS GRUCHA
268
9
153
312 ULTRAWOLF
72 PALUKI RUNING TEAM
247 STUDIO ZDROWIA BYDGOSZCZ
108 SELEKCJA NATURALNA
150 PUSZCZALSCY Z PUSZCZY BYDGOSKIE]
148
186 VEGE RUNNERS
144 SPOJNIA BIALE BLOTA
95 REKINY OSIELSKO
137
93
195
24 ROZBIEGANY KOSZALIN
206 KLUB 366
264 TBKM WILK SOLEC KUJAWSKI
151
162 KEPNET
169 CB 163
226 FSD RUN DREZDENKO
26 BLA BLA BLA

Category
M30
M30
M30
M30
M40
M40
M40
M40
M30
M20
M30
M40
M40
M30
M20
M40
M40
M30
M40
M40
M50
M40
M40
M50
M40
M30
M30

BASEGRI

Lap
22.57km
01:55:42
01:55:42
01:56:36
01:57:53
01:59:07
01:59:24
02:01:45
02:03:04
02:05:29
02:05:43
02:06:46
02:07:17
02:08:59
02:09:00
02:11:57
02:12:31
02:13:49
02:15:20
02:16:22
02:16:24
02:16:47
02:17:02
02:17:30
02:17:45
02:17:45
02:18:33
02:19:05


file:///iv-biegi-puszczy-bydgoskiej/m370.html
http://herkules.org.pl

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Place

Participant
HELSZTAJN Robert
DOLNY Marcin
RASZTUBOWICZ Daniel
TARASKA Marcin
RATAJCZAK Krzysztof
NOWACZYK Grzegorz
SZUBARTOWSKI Robert
DANIECKI Michat
POPIOLEK Leszek
KRZYKANOWSKI Marcin
PROCHNO Piotr
NASIADKA Leszek
ANDRZEJEWSKI Pawet
DRANICKI tukasz
BURACZYNSKI Adam
NIEDBALSKI Przemystaw
PREUSS Daniel
CERAN Tomasz
SUDOL Piotr
SPIEWAK Radostaw
JASINIECKI Wojciech
STOPA Tomasz
KALCZYNSKI Mariusz
TOWSTOKORY Marek
SEWINA Dominik
GAJEWSKI Jacek

Total 53 results.

Number
66
38
189
318
313
159
236
33
181
101
184
155

42
21
157
183
23
225
243
75
221

249
200
54

PALUKI RUNNING TEAM
FOREST GANG BYDGOSZCZ
PODGORZ TORUN
#SLIMAKIBARCIN

LODOZERCY CHODZIEZ / PCH_RUN

TKT

ANWIL TEAM
HWT

#PUSZCZALSCY

VEGE RUNNERS/HYDROMOC
PALUKI RUNNING TEAM
ATOS

BOHAR PALETY RUNNERS
#LUBIEWPUSZCZY
BASAJAUN

ZLOTOW

KURCZAK | AGATKA

Club

Category
M50
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M30
M30
M40
M40
M30
M30
M40
M40
M30
M30
M30
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M50

Lap
22.57km
02:19:07
02:19:24
02:19:28
02:19:30
02:21:16
02:21:22
02:22:11
02:22:38
02:23:13
02:23:14
02:24:08
02:24:22
02:25:21
02:25:50
02:29:09
02:31:03
02:31:33 DNF
02:31:48
02:33:09
02:33:33
02:39:39
02:43:11
02:44:55
02:45:02
02:54:56
02:58:33
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